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   2024      

 

Friday 25th October        School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

 

Monday 4th November        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 20th December        School closes at 2pm Christmas 

 

PLEASE NOTE – FRIDAY 20TH DECEMBER IS NO LONGER A TEACHER TRAINING DAY 

 

 

            2025 

 

 

Monday 6th January    Teacher Training Day     School Closed 

 

Tuesday 7th January        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 14th February        School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm  

 

Monday 24th February    Teacher Training Day   School closed  

 

Tuesday 25th February        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 4th April         School closes at 2pm Easter 

 

Tuesday 22nd April        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Monday 5th May    Bank Holiday     School Closed 
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Tuesday 6th May        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 23rd May         School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

 

Monday 2nd June        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 18th July         School closes at 2pm Summer  

 

Monday 21st July    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Tuesday 22nd July    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Monday 1st September    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Tuesday 2nd September        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 24th October        Schools closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

 

Monday 3rd November        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 19th December         School closes at 2pm Christmas 

 

      2026 

 

Monday 5th January    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Tuesday 6th January        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 13th February        Schools closes at 3.15pm halfterm 

 

Monday 23rd February    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 
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Tuesday 24th February        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 27th March        School closes at 2pm Easter 

 

Monday 13th April         School opens at 8.40am 

 

Monday 4th May    Bank Holiday    School Closed  

 

Tuesday 5th May        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 22nd May         School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

 

Monday 1st June    Teacher Training Day   School Closed  

 

Tuesday 2nd June         School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 17th July          School closes at 2pm Summer  


